- - - -
LED:
L1 =  LED 1Row
         (25 Watts)
L2 = LED 2 Row
        (50 Watts)
ORDERING INFORMATION
51CB4
51CB4
9-5/16” x 4-7/16“ x 51-1/16”
Product Family Voltage
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
# of Lamps
2    =  2 Lamp
3    =  3 Lamp
# of Ballast
1   =  1 Ballast
2   =  2 Ballast
FLUORESCENT/LED
HIGH ABUSE SERIES
51CB4
LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Lamp Type
Fluorescent:
32 = Linear 32W T8
28 = Linear 28W T5
54 = Linear 54W T5
        (H.O.)
(2) 7/16” DIA.
THRU HOLES
(2) KEYHOLE (2) 7/8” DIA.
 KNOCKOUTS
(1) 2-1/2” DIA.
 KNOCKOUT
DIMENSIONAL DATA
4.44”
9.50
6.50”9.50”
19.50”
51.06”
19.50”
• Apartment Buildings
• School Campuses
• Public Housing Complexes
• Transportation Terminals
• Utility Corridors
FEATURES
GASKET:
A rubber gasket to prevent water infiltration.
FINISH:
Powdercoat finish in white following a 5 step
iron phosphate pre-treatment.
FASTENERS:
Tamper resistant Torx head screws with center
pin reject. (6) total.
HOUSING:
16 GA CRS die formed with multiple bends
for maximum strength and rigidity.
REFLECTOR:
CRS, removable and unitized with all electrical
components for easy installation and
maintenance.
LENS:
.177” thick pressure molded high impact
U.V. stabilized clear prismatic polycarbonate
lens that completely encloses the fixture to
provide a totally non-corrosive exterior surface.